

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE No: WP.No.20200, 21331 of 2019 & WP No.5642 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.10.2024	<p data-bbox="418 464 509 491"><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="513 543 1235 642">At request of learned counsel for the Respondents, Post on 18.10.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1216 682 1273 747">B/o pl</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE