

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.20200 & 21331 of 2019 & 5642 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.11.2025	<p><u>SN, J</u></p> <p>Sri L. Ravichander, learned Senior Designated Counsel representing learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner on record is present.</p> <p>Sri G. Vidya Sagar, learned Senior Designated Counsel representing learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents on record is present.</p> <p>List on 04.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SN,J</p> <p>Skj</p>	